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Kabupaten Ngawi
Ternak Besar

Tanggal : 03-04-2023 12:22:29

about:blank

about:blank

Tahun
Bulan

Populasi

Kerbau

REKAP POPULASI TERNAK PER WILAYAH

2022
Desember

Sapi
Potong
4.344 22
3.510 0
3.172 30
6.655 32
4.900
2.142
3.138
3.534
3.652
6.499
6.096
4.398
7.291
3.069
2.882
3.768
3.739
1.941
5.178

Sapi Perah
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http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=76&selSortBy=namakecamatan%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=1
http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=76&selSortBy=total%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=1

4/3/23, 12:22 PM

Kabupaten/Kota:
Jenis Ternak

No. Kecamatan
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Kabupaten Ngawi
Ternak Kecil

about:blank

REKAP POPULASI TERNAK PER WILAYAH

Sine
Ngrambe
Jogorogo
Kendal
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Gerih
Kwadungan
Pangkur
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Bringin

. Padas
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Tanggal : 03-04-2023 12:22:45

about:blank

Tahun 2022
Bulan : Desember

Populasi

Babi Domba Kambing
30 4,997 5.612
135 2.295 4.683
0 4.005 3.854
0 4,980 8.107
466 4.589 7.869
0 1.087 2.640
0 1.408 2.201
0 237 1.717
0 960 6.839
0 1.289 6.550
0 1.106 3.716
0 1.577 3.405
0 2.638 3.687
0 3.068 3.121
0 2.415 3.237
0 5.711 5.305
0 3.694 5.204
12 4.898 4.846
0 533 2.824
643 51.487 85.417

Kambing
Perah
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http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=76&selSortBy=namakecamatan%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=2
http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=76&selSortBy=total%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=2
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Kabupaten/Kota:
Jenis Ternak

No. Kecamatan

XN N | BRI =

e e e e e e e e el B ®)
0NN R L= O

Sine
Ngrambe
Jogorogo
Kendal
Geneng
Gerih
Kwadungan
Pangkur
Karangjati
Bringin

. Padas

Kasreman

. Ngawi

Paron

. Kedunggalar

Pitu
Widodaren

. Mantingan

Karanganyar

TOTAL
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Kabupaten Ngawi
Unggas

Tanggal : 03-04-2023 12:23:08

about:blank

Populasi
Ayam
Buras
15.080
22.845
32.126
62.517
55.979
47.540
16.771
11.144
43473
53.566
32.810
63.300
14.400
31.171
38.440
21.975
47.600
8.550
10.200

629.487

about:blank

Tahun
Bulan

REKAP POPULASI TERNAK PER WILAYAH

2022
Desember

Ayam Ras Ayam Ras
Pedaging Petelur

24.000
22.000
57.800
174.500
94.000
230.000
11.000
9.000
52.000
0
14.000
157.300
74.000
44.000
58.500
69.000
14.150
10.000
13.725

1.128.975

10.700
9.900
110.000
141.000
3.300
2.500
600

0

630
230

0

2.900
1.600
700
600

0

5.690

0

2.875

293.225

Itik

7.450
15.885
344
6.808
1.578
30.000
4.060
1.180
904
1.165
170
923
605
10.000
5.728
1.975
1.177
2.051
290

92.293

Entok

310
1.295
270
1.598
1.167
806
597
780
970
1.384
143
838
220
880
5.529
1.698
1.930
314
253

20.982
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http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=95&selSortBy=namakecamatan%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=3
http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=95&selSortBy=total%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=3
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Kabupaten Ngawi
Aneka Ternak

Tanggal : 03-04-2023 12:23:24

about:blank

about:blank

Tahun
Bulan

REKAP POPULASI TERNAK PER WILAYAH

2022
Desember
Populasi
Kelinci ~ Durung
Dara
1.405 350
3.765 0
835 289
5.650 623
719 2.571
390 685
349 581
56 0
20 371
639 901
342 187
786 1.065
186 103
557 242
616 1.839
385 765
1.745 2.070
276 304
351 514
19.072 13.460

Burung
Puyuh
3.600
0
0
11.000
977

3.000
850
130

7.600
3.300
1.413

230

32.100
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http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=57&selSortBy=namakecamatan%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=4
http://sidokter.disnak.jatimprov.go.id/data_populasi.php?act=Browse&tot_Hasil=57&selSortBy=total%20ASC&selSortByOld=tahun%20DESC&txtsearch=&act=search&fltbulan_id=12&flttahun_id=2022&fltkota_id=21&fltkomoditas_id=&fltkecamatan_id=&fltjenisternak_id=4

